CANTY
J.M. Canty cameras are patented systems designed
to illuminate and view inside a pressure or process
vessel through a single connection. There is no need
for multiple vessel ports. Canty supplies an integrally
mounted camera and lighting system (optional) in a
connection as small as a 3” flange. The industry
standard video output can be displayed on a video

MOUNT. IF A SPRAY RING IS NEEDED ON THE RIGHT ANGLE
MOUNT THEN IT IS AN INTEGRAL UNIT.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
VISON SYSTEM
VI -    NTSC (North American standard)
VIE -  PAL (European standard)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 -  Type 4 weatherproof
7 -  Explosion Proof or Flame Proof
LIGHT OPTIONS
A - HYL 80 1SDO (120 V)
B - HYL 80 1PR (120 V)
J - HYL 1SRDO (120 V)
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
VI7BB1ABT1AA
FUSED GLASS OPTION -  SELECTED BY
FACTORY. DEFAULT IS 1.
INSERTION LENGTH
A - 7”  K - 16”
B - 8”  L - 17”
C - 9”  M - 18”
D - 10”  N - 19”
E - 11”  P - 20”
F - 12”  Q - 21”
G - 13”  R - 22”
H - 14”  S - 23”
J - 15”  T - 24”
U - 25”
NON-WETTED MATERIAL
A - Carbon Steel Painted
B - 316L Stainless Steel
0 - No Flange Required
LENS OPTIONS
B - 30°(H) X 22°(V)
C - 45°(H) X 34°(V)
D - 65°(H) X 49°(V)
K - 90° right angle 30°(H) X 21°(V)*
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC.  Power supply  in a non WP
or EXP enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as
needed
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC.  Power supply in a WP
enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in a WP
enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in an EXP / FP
enclosure.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in non WP or FP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION